
WOMEN’S CARE

S I N C E  2 0 1 9



At Skinnish, we believe that healthy,

beautiful hair starts with the right care. Our

expert hair treatment services are designed

to address a wide range of concerns.From

hair fall and dandruff to scalp health and

deep nourishment. Using advanced

techniques, high-quality products, and

personalized consultations, we ensure that

your hair gets the best treatment it deserves.

we are committed to using the finest

Quality Products and the latest

techniques to ensure you get the best

possible results. Whether you’re looking for

damage repair, frizz control, or deep

nourishment, our hair experts are here to

craft the perfect solution for you.

WELCOME TO SKINNISH 
HAIR TREATMENTS

Your hair, your confidence -
Nurtured by SKINNISH



@skinnish_ skinnish.nexus@gmail.com

Government taxes are applicable.

WAXING

Upper lips 50/-

Eye Brows 80/-

THREADING

Upper Lip

Full Face

Side Locks
Chin

Full arms

Full arms  & Underarms

Half arms

Half leg

Full leg

Underarms 

Mid-rib

Full Back

Full body (without bikini)

80/-

500/-

200/-
100/-

800/-

1000/-

400/-

800/-

1400/-

500/-

800/-

1200/-

3700/-

Full body  (with bikini) 4500/-

Chin 60/- to 100/-

Forehead 80/-
Face 350/-

Bikini 1200/-





NAIL SERVICES

NAIL EXTENSION

NAIL PRESS

GEL POLISH

GEL FRENCH TIP

OVERLAY WITH GEL

POLY GEL

GEL X

OMBRÉ

CUSTOMIZED NAIL ART

ACRYLIC FULL SET

1500/-

1700/-

1800/-

2000/-

2300/-

3000/-

2800/-

2500/-

Nail Artistry
CUSTOM PRICE

ONWARDS

HAND FEET

GEL POLISH

GEL FRENCH TIP

OVERLAY WITH GEL

POLY GEL

GEL X

CUSTOMIZED NAIL ART

1800/-

1900/-

2000/-

2500/-

2500/-

3000/-

ONWARDS

@skinnish_ skinnish.nexus@gmail.com

Government taxes are applicable.



ADD ON SERVICES:

3D ART
BASIC ART
ADVANCE ART
CROME ART
STICKER ART

RHINESTONE 
GEL REMOVE
ACRYLIC 
POLY 
GEL X

100/-
50/-
100/-
50/-
50/-

100/-
50/-
100/-
50/-
50/-

FILL 

ACRYLIC WITH GEL 
POLY WITH GEL

ACRYLIC WITH GEL 
POLY WITH GEL

HAND FEET

1800/-
1500/-

2000/-
1800/-

@skinnish_ skinnish.nexus@gmail.com

Government taxes are applicable.







@skinnish_ skinnish.nexus@gmail.com

Eyelash Extension

Classic Full Set

Hybrid Full Set

Doll Volume

3000/-

4000/-

4400/-

Mega Volume 4800/-

Add on:

Eyelashes Removal

1 week fill

2 week fill

3 week fill

4 week fill

1000/-

800/-

1000/-

1500/-

2000/-

Eye lash Extension

Government taxes are applicable.

60-80 strands per eye

80-100 strands per eye

100-120 strands per eye

110-150 strands per eye



REFRESHED



@skinnish_ skinnish.nexus@gmail.com

ManicureManicure

PedicurePedicure

CLASSIC 

DELUXE

LUXURY 

CLASSIC

DELUXE

CRACKED HEEL PEEL TREATMENT

LUXURY

1000/-

2000/-

2500/-

1200/-

2000/-

2500/-

3000/-

MANICURE & PEDICURE
Advanced hand and foot care focused on restoring softness, improving

skin health, and delivering perfectly detailed, long-lasting results.

Tan RemovalTan Removal

FACE & NECK

FACE

NECK

WRIST

HALF HAND 

ANKLE LENGTH

HALF LEG

Government taxes are applicable.

1000/-

500/-

400/-

600/-

1200/-

800/-

1600/-





FACIAL TREATMENT

Clean up
Normal Clean-Up

Floral Detox Clean-Up

Lotus Clean-Up

800/-

1500/-

1250/-

Facial & Skincare
Classic Facial

Pearl Facial

Gold Facial

Diamond Facial

Fresh Fruit Facial

Acne Facial

Organic Facial

O3+ Brightening Facial

Tanclear Facial

Hydra Restore Facial

Dermalite Facial

Chocolate Facial

Glow white Facial

Intense Glow Facial

Shanaz Facial

Aroma Facial

1800/-

2000/-

2000/-

2500/-

2500/-

2500/-

2600/-

3500/-

2500/-

3000/-

4000/-

2000/-

3000/-

4000/-

3500/- to 5000/-

1800/- to 4500/-

A precise, deep-cleansing therapy that detoxifies, refines, and revitalizes
the skin, leaving it visibly clearer, smoother, and radiantly healthy.

Government taxes are applicable.





@skinnish_ skinnish.nexus@gmail.com

HAIR OIL MASSAGE
Our skilled professionals deliver expert head massages that melt away

stress, nourish your scalp, and leave you feeling deeply relaxed and
refreshed.

Government taxes are applicable.

HOT OIL

Coconut oil  

1400/-Olive oil   

1000/-

Rosemary oil   1500/-

Hair Spa   1800/-

(30 Minutes)

15 Minutes:  500/-

EXTRA





STYLING
From precision haircuts to flawless styling, we create looks tailored to you—designed to
enhance your natural beauty with healthy, well-shaped hair that moves effortlessly and

stays picture-perfect for any occasion.

BLOW DRY

Wash & Blast Dry

Straight Blow dry

In Curl/ Out Curl

Advanced Blow dry

Permanent Blow dry

Korean Hair wash x Blast dry

Total Scalp Detox x Blast Dry

Epres Bond Treatment x Blow Dry

Epres Treatment x Scalp Spa x Blow Dry 

500/-

700/-

1000/-

1500/-

4000/-

1900/-

2400/-

2500/-

4000/-

Kids Haircut

Classic Haircut

Advanced Haircut

Top Stylist

500/-

600/-

1500/-

2000/-

HAIRCUT
CUT & STYLING

Onwards

Government taxes are applicable.

Onwards



IT IS NOT JUST HAIR CARE,
It’s Selfcare.



1500

4000

7000

8500

Bangs

Neck-Length

Classic Bob

Extra Long Bob

Long Flow 10000

HAIR TREATMENT

STRAIGHTENING / SMOOTHENING /
REBONDING
Say goodbye to frizz, Forever

BOTOX
Hyaluronic boost for flawless, silky hair.
Makes hair soft and manageable.

3000

6500

9500

11000

14000

ONWARDS

Government taxes are applicable.

@skinnish_

Bangs

Neck-Length

Classic Bob

Extra Long Bob

Long Flow

skinnish.nexus@gmail.com

KERATIN
Frizz-free, smooth, and stronger hair with
lasting shine and easy styling.

2000

5500

8500

ONWARDS

9500

12000

Bangs

Neck-Length

Classic Bob

Extra Long Bob

Long Flow

Designed to revive dull, tired hair, our treatments deeply nourish, repair damage, and
restore natural shine—leaving you with hair that feels healthier, smoother, and

beautifully effortless every day.

NANOPLASTIA
restores, smooths, and enhances shine, leaving
hair flawlessly sleek, healthy, and radiant

4000

7000

10000

ONWARDS

13000

15000

Bangs

Neck-Length

Classic Bob

Extra Long Bob

Long Flow

ONWARDS





Global Highlights

Crown highlights

T-zone

Per streak

Bleach & Tone

Color Correction/Change

Freshen up your roots with extra shine.

Full head highlights or lowlights for natural, multi-
toned color and shine.

Half head highlights or lowlights for natural, multi-
toned color with added shine.

Hairline highlights

(without bleach or lightening the hair)

Gently refreshes your previous color and adds
a subtle new tone.

Your dream blonde look—bright, beautiful, and
perfectly toned

3600/-Global Tint

4000/-

2000/-

1400/-

450/-

3200/-

Custom Price

Root Tint

HAIR COLOUR SERVICE

Pro Color Artistry
Balayage, Ombre, and Lumi-Ombrage

2000/-

5500/-

ONWARDS

SKINNISH        HAIR COLOR!

At Skinnish, we believe the right color enhances your haircut by adding dimension,
complementing your skin tone, and highlighting your best features with techniques

tailored to your style.

Government taxes are applicable.

@skinnish_ skinnish.nexus@gmail.com





                                                                                             2500/- onwards

PROFESSIONAL HAIR SPA 

SHEA REPAIR THERAPYSHEA REPAIR THERAPY

Government taxes are applicable.

Experience the ultimate in hair care with Skinnish, where our professional hair spa
restores moisture, strength, and shine while leaving you completely relaxed and

refreshed.

CLASSIC HAIR SPACLASSIC HAIR SPA

Basic Hair Spa
Scalp Detox
Anti-Dandruff 
Keratin
Anti- Hairfall 
Botox

1800/- 

1800/-

2500/- 

2500/-

2500/-  

3000/-

 

                                                                                             2800/- onwardsSHEA CURL DEFINING THERAPYSHEA CURL DEFINING THERAPY

                                                                                             2000/- onwardsSCHWARZKOPF ADVANCED HAIR THERAPYSCHWARZKOPF ADVANCED HAIR THERAPY

                                                                                             2200/- onwardsSYSTEM PRO REVIVAL RITUALSYSTEM PRO REVIVAL RITUAL

                                                                                             1900/- onwardsWELLA SIGNATUREWELLA SIGNATURE

ONWARDS

ONWARDS

ONWARDS

ONWARDS

ONWARDS

ONWARDS





COMBO OFFER

Haircut x Hair coloring

Haircut x Hair Spa 

Deluxe Manicure x Pedicure x De-Tan x
Hair Spa x Facial x Threading ( eyebrow )

Luxury Manicure x Pedicure x Hydra
Facial x De-Tan x Hair wash x Blow dry

4999/-

2499/-

ONWARDS

6700/-

8999/-

Government taxes are applicable.





BODY MASSAGE 

Face & Shoulder Massage

Back & Spine Rejuvenation

Lower Body Massage

Skinnish Signature Massage

30 minutes -2000/-  60 minutes - 3000/-

30 minutes - 2500/-  60 minutes - 3500/-

30 minutes - 2500/-  60 minutes - 3500/-

45 minutes - 4000/- 90 minutes - 5000/-

Additional Service 

Melt away stress with our relaxing face and shoulder massage. It relieves tension, boosts
circulation, and leaves you feeling refreshed and glowing.

Experience deep relaxation as we target muscle tension and stress in your back. This massage
helps improve circulation, ease stiffness, and leave you feeling refreshed and rejuvenated.

Relax and rejuvenate tired legs with our soothing massage that targets muscle fatigue,
improves circulation, and relieves built-up tension—perfect after a long day on your
feet.

traditional Thai massage that blends deep stretching, to relieve tension, improve flexibility
and restore energy flow throughout the body. 

25 minutes - 1000/- 60 minutes - 2200/-

Foot Massage
Relax and rejuvenate tired legs with our soothing massage that targets muscle fatigue,
improves circulation, and relieves built-up tension—perfect after a long day on your
feet.

20 minutes - 1000/-  45 minutes - 2200/-

Experience the art of relaxation with our signature body massage, using therapeutic oils and balms
inspired by ancient Thai traditions. This treatment calms the senses, eases deep muscle tension, and

revitalizes the body—offering a perfect escape from everyday stress.



GLOW



3000/-
2700/-
2300/-

FULL BACK/FULL FRONT

OXYDERM GOLD
OXYDERM
OXY

FULL BODY BLEACHING

BODY BLEACHING

FACE NECK

At Skinnish, our body bleaching treatment uses safe and effective skin-lightening ingredients
that gently exfoliate and brighten the skin without causing harm or irritation. The treatment

also includes hydration and nourishment to maintain a healthy glow.

OXYDERM GOLD
OXYDERM
OXY

OXYDERM GOLD
OXYDERM
OXY

400/-
350/-
300/-

OXYDERM GOLD
OXYDERM
OXY

HALF ARMS HALF LEG

OXYDERM GOLD
OXYDERM
OXY

1000/-
800/-
700/-

800/-
750/-
700/-

950/-
900/-
850/-

OXYDERM GOLD
OXYDERM
OXY

500/-
450/-
400/-



KOREAN HAIR SPA
A Korean Hair Spa is a luxurious and rejuvenating treatment designed to deeply nourish the

scalp, strengthen hair, and promote overall hair health using advanced Korean hair care
techniques and premium ingredients. This treatment focuses on a holistic approach, combining

deep cleansing, hydration, and scalp therapy to restore balance and enhance hair texture.



70-90 minutes

Rs. 3500/-

KOREAN
HAIR SPA

Indulge in our relaxing spa treatments and
rejuvenate your mind, body and soul.

Step 1: Scalp Diagnosis & Revitalization Analysis
A detailed scalp analysis to assess scalp health, identify concerns, and customize
treatments for optimal hair and scalp rejuvenation.

Step 2:  Nourishing Scalp Oiling
A therapeutic scalp massage using nutrient-rich oils to boost circulation, deeply
nourish the roots, and balanced scalp.

Step 3:  Korean Botanical Cleansing
Cleanse the hair and scalp with sulfate-free, moisture-rich Korean shampoo,
ensuring a fresh and clean base for the treatment.

Step 4:  Scalp Rejuvenation Exfoliation
Use a mild exfoliating scrub or enzyme-based cleanser to remove dead skin cells,
excess oil, and impurities

Step 5:  Aromatherapy Relaxation Massage
Indulge in a stress-relieving head massage using essential oils like lavender or
tea tree to enhance relaxation and stimulate circulation.

Step 6:  Gua Sha Skin Activation
Using a Gua sha tool, gently stimulate acupressure points to enhance lymphatic
drainage, reduce tension, and boost blood circulation.

Step 8:  Nutrient-Infused Scalp Tonic
Apply a herbal scalp tonic enriched with Korean ginseng, green tea, and other
botanical extracts to strengthen hair follicles.

Step 9: Deep Conditioning Mask Therapy
Apply a luxurious deep-conditioning hair mask infused with shea butter, keratin, and
fermented ingredients for intense nourishment.

17-Steps Korean Hair Spa Ritual

Step 7: Glass Hour Shampoo Ritual
Perform a cleanse using a lightweight, hydrating shampoo to deeply purify the scalp
and enhance natural shine.



Step 16:  Final Scalp & Hair Assessment
A detailed check to assess results, ensure scalp and hair health, and guide you on
personalized aftercare.

Step 17:  Customized Styling
A personalized styling session designed to create your preferred look with a
flawless finish.

Step 11: Galvanic Sealing Brush Treatment
Use the galvanic brush to enhance the absorption of the treatment while sealing the hair
cuticles for long-lasting shine.

Step 12: Head Steam Therapy
Provide gentle steam therapy to open up the hair cuticles, allowing the nutrients to
penetrate deeper while relaxing the scalp.

Step 13:  Cooling Jade Roller Massage
Use a jade roller on the scalp to cool, soothe, and close the pores while enhancing relaxation.

Step 14: Ice Therapy Lock-in Treatment
Use a cool mist or ice therapy to seal the cuticles, lock in moisture, and enhance hair’s
smoothness and shine.

Step 15: Lightweight Nourishing Serum
Apply a lightweight, non-greasy serum to the hair, focusing on the ends for frizz control and
heat protection.

Step 10: Warm Towel Steam Infusion
Wrap hair with a warm towel to allow the conditioning mask to penetrate deeply into the hair
shaft for maximum hydration.





KOREAN THERAPY
Our Iconic Korean theraphy Experience is a luxurious fusion of hair, scalp, and facial skin treatments, designed to

deeply cleanse, nourish, and rejuvenate. This premium experience enhances scalp health, strengthens hair, and
restores skin’s natural glow, leaving you refreshed, radiant, and revitalized. Indulge in the ultimate self-care ritual. 

Iconic Korean Scalp Spa

Iconic Korean Scalp Spa x Detan Face Mask

Iconic Korean Scalp Spa infusion x Wow Blow Dry

Iconic Korean Scalp Spa x Pedicure

Iconic Korean Hair Spa x Dandruff treatment

Iconic Korean Scalp Spa x Haircut

Iconic Korean Scalp Spa x Root touch up

Government taxes are applicable.

@skinnish_ skinnish.nexus@gmail.com

4250/-

4800/-

4900/-

5000/-

5000/-

5550/-

6600/-

Onwards



SET YOUR MOOD





25,000/-

PREMIUM PRE-BRIDALPREMIUM PRE-BRIDAL    PACKAGEPACKAGE

Advanced Cosmeceutical Care

Full Body wax

Eyebrows & Upper Lip Threading

Deluxe Manicure

Deluxe Pedicure

Body Spa/ Hair Spa

Senior Stylist Haircut & Blow dry

LUXURY PRE-BRIDAL  PACKAGE

Advanced Cosmeceutical Care

Full Body Wax

Threading

Luxury Manicure

Luxury Pedicure

Luxury Body Polish / Hair Spa 

Top Stylist Haircut & Blow Dry

18,500/-

BRIDAL PAMPERING
Get wedding-ready with our tailored bridal treatments, designed to perfect your skin, hair, and overall
glow. From deep skin rejuvenation to hair care and beauty rituals, we ensure you feel confident, relaxed,

and absolutely radiant for your big day.

Government taxes are applicable.



+91 8123748464

CONTACT US

skinnish.nexus@gmail.com

@skinnish_

Masthikatte, near, Ullal Darga road, Azad Nagar,
Ullal, Mangalore

Salman Building, Hanafi Bazar, Near Artic
furniture, Uppala, Kerala

1st Branch

Fiza by Nexus Mall, 3rd Floor, Mangalore 

2nd Branch

3rd Branch


